NARP

Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0644753 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

5/29/2012 9:30:18 AM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: THE AMERICAN ASSOCIATION OF INTERNET JOURNALISTS, INC.

Company ID: 0644753 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 8/11/2006 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 5/29/2012 9:30:18 AM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

314 7TH ST.

CARROLLTON, KY 41008

Registered Agent Name/Address

STAN BILLINGSLEY 314 7TH ST.

CARROLLTON, KY 41008

Current Officers

President	STAN BILLINGSLEY	314 Seventh Street, Carrollton, KY 41008
Secretary	GWEN BILLINGSLEY	314 Seventh Street, Carrollton, KY 41008

Directors

Director	STAN BILLINGSLEY	314 Seventh Street, Carrollton, KY 41008
Director	GWEN BILLINGSLEY	314 Seventh Street, Carrollton, KY 41008
Director	STEVE HORNER	314 Seventh Street, Carrollton, KY 41008

Signatures

Signature Stanley M. Billingsley

Title President